SV 90 Gréfenroda

Eckardt
Koch
Schmidt
Kidmmerling

Martina
Jutta
Christine
Beate

Ohrdrufer KSV

Wenzel
Udhardt
Wietfeld
Schmerberg

SV Mihla li

Nickol
Nickol
Stotzel
Frommter
Gesell
Schweng
Meyfarth

Manuela
Martina
Juliane
Tina

Margret
Theresa
Stefanie
Jennifer
Josephine
Lena

Ina

KSV Mechterstadt

Schonfeld
Huhn
Reinhardt
Erlebach
Koch
Buchholz
Rolletschek

Rita
Marita
Nadine
Helga
Simone
Sabine
Mercedes

09.03.1956
09.11.1953
08.07.1959
25.05.1954

19.07.1973
15.06.1956
12.05.1992
29.03.1983

15.06.1955
19.01.1996
18.09.1995
22.03.1996
04.07.1995
26.02.1996
09.01.1969

02.05.1961
17.09.1989
19.10.1994
04.11.1944
14.03.1970
19.03.1966
22.05.1997

D 005217
D 005218
D 005215
D 005219

D 072965
D 072963
D 072966
D 073776

D 022638
D 022508
D 003931
D 022517
D 022507
D 063571
D 022801

D 072917
D 072906
D 072913
D 072897
D 072909
D 069952
D 023164

SV 1970 Meiningen Il

Braun
Lorenz
Neitzel
Kerkau
Neugebauer

Kerstin
Hildegard
Irmtraud
Eileen
Anke

SV Eintracht Boilstadt

Ritter
Rothe
Schunke
Pach
Buch
Weber

Sylke
Manuela
Kerstin
Heidi
Lieselotte
llona

SV Handwerk Erfurt

Taschner
Taschner
Stepanek
Wicklein
Polzin

Angelika
Kerstin
Sabine
Kerstin
Silka

17.09.1962
05.12.1941
13.11.1938
10.01.1978
11.06.1967

28.02.1967
26.06.1964
26.11.1962
04.06.1943
05.03.1938
26.09.1961

28.03.1951
08.03.1974
01.09.1965
08.03.1967
29.06.1971

SV Schwarz-Gelb Miihlhausen

Keitel
Markerdt
Gotter
Panse
Platte
Trafas

Hannelore

Elke
Diana
Jessica
Katharina
Anja

30.10.1960
14.04.1958
22.02.1984
26.12.1985
19.07.1988
16.01.1988

D 074212
D 074235
D 074237
D 053756
D 004913

D 070215
D 023139
D 070222
D 070210
D 070198
D 023138

D 069625
D 069626
D 069623
D 005097
D 049027

D 075662
D 075667
D 075650
D 079110
D 075675
D 075686



